LUNCH MENU

NIBBLES

Olives

Bread and oil

Crispy white bait with tarfar sauce

Red pepper hummus, roasted garlic (pb) (gf)
Cured meats with pickles

BRUNCH

Smashed avocado on toast with fomato salsa & poached egg

Shakshuka baked eggs, eggs baked in a spiced tomato & pepper stew (gf)
Turkish eggs 2 poached eggs will natural yoghurt & harissa (gf)

Eggs Benedict muffin, ham & hollandaise

Eggs Royal muffin, smoked salmon & hollandaise

“Manwich bun,” egg, bacon, cheese & hashbrown

Croque monsieur

Croque madame fopped with a fried egg

Stack of pancakes with bacon, egg & maple syrup

MAINS SHARERS AND BITES

Soup of the day, warm bread (pb)

Home gin cured salmon gravadlax, lemon buttered rye bread, lemon curd & salmon caviar
Club Sandwich, chicken, bacon gem lettuce & fried egg

Lamb burger served in a brioche bun with tomato relish, tzatziki, crispy onions, leftuce & fries
Add bacon or cheese

Moving mountain burger, burger sauce, leftuce, tomato & fries (pb)

Add vegan cheese (pb)

Beer battered fish & chips and tartar sauce (add mushy peas £1)

Deli board, hummus, chargrilled peppers, courgettes, arfichokes, olives, pickles, charred bread (pb)
Add cured meats

Chicken & bacon Caesar salad

Market fish of the day served with new potatoes green beans, samphire and brown butter
Grilled 100z rump steak with fries (gf)

Butternut, chickpea & kale curry, lemon rice, paratha bread, mango chutney (pb)

(Add chicken)

SIDES

Skinny chips

Buttered kale, green beans and tender stem broccoli
Chips

Buttered baby potatoes

House salad

| (pb) plant based - (v) vegetarian - (gf) gluten free option available on request |
Dishes may contain nut/nut derivatives. Fish dishes may contain bones. however if you have any food
allergies or food intolerances please ask a member of waiting sfaff about the ingredients in your meal
before placing your order.

VC 03/25 Please nofe that a 12.5% discretionary gratuity is added to all tables.

£4.95
£4.95
£7.50
£6.50
£8.95

£11.00
£9.50
£5.95
£10.50
£12.00
£10.50
£9.95
£10.95
£0.50

£9.50
£12.00
£16.95
£19.50
£1.95
£18.50
£2.50
£19.50
£25.00
£8.95
£19.50
£25.00
£29.95
£19.75
£6.00

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50



