

LUNCH MENU

NIBBLES Olives Bread and oil Crispy white bait with tartar sauce Red pepper hummus, roasted garlic (pb) (gf) Cured meats with pickles	£4.95 £4.95 £7.50 £6.50 £8.95
BRUNCH Smashed avocado on toast with tomato salsa & poached egg Shakshuka baked eggs, eggs baked in a spiced tomato & pepper stew (gf) Turkish eggs 2 poached eggs will natural yoghurt & harissa (gf) Eggs Benedict muffin, ham & hollandaise Eggs Royal muffin, smoked salmon & hollandaise "Manwich bun," egg, bacon, cheese & hashbrown Croque monsieur Croque madame topped with a fried egg Stack of pancakes with bacon, egg & maple syrup	£11.00 £9.50 £5.95 £10.50 £12.00 £10.50 £9.95 £10.95
MAINS SHARERS AND BITES Soup of the day, warm bread (pb) Home gin cured salmon gravadlax, lemon buttered rye bread, lemon curd & salmon caviar Club Sandwich, chicken, bacon gem lettuce & fried egg Lamb burger served in a brioche bun with tomato relish, tzatziki, crispy onions, lettuce & fries Add bacon or cheese Moving mountain burger, burger sauce, lettuce, tomato & fries (pb) Add vegan cheese (pb) Beer battered fish & chips and tartar sauce (add mushy peas £1) Deli board, hummus, chargrilled peppers, courgettes, artichokes, olives, pickles, charred bread (pb) Add cured meats Chicken & bacon Caesar salad Market fish of the day served with new potatoes green beans, samphire and brown butter Grilled 10oz rump steak with fries (gf) Butternut, chickpea & kale curry, lemon rice, paratha bread, mango chutney (pb) (Add chicken)	\$9.50 \$12.00 \$16.95 \$19.50 \$1.95 \$18.50 \$2.50 \$19.50 \$25.00 \$8.95 \$19.50 \$25.00 \$29.95 \$19.75 \$6.00
SIDES Skinny chips Buttered kale, green beans and tender stem broccoli Chips Buttered baby potatoes House salad	£5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50

| (pb) plant based - (v) vegetarian - (gf) gluten free option available on request |

Dishes may contain nut/nut derivatives. Fish dishes may contain bones. however if you have any food allergies or food intolerances please ask a member of waiting staff about the ingredients in your meal before placing your order.